Technical
Information
TI 203F/00/en
Applications
• Limit detection of fluids and bulk
solids in tanks and silos; suitable for
applications in explosion hazardous
areas Zone 0 and Zone 10

FTL 320 Limit switch Nivotester
5
How to Order Nivotester FTL 320
Product designation as per Product
Structure, other versions defined as
required
Accessories
Refer to the particular technical
documentation for ordering accessories.
Mounting accessories
as required:
• protective housing
• standard rail
Sensors:
• Liquiphant for liquids
• Nivopuls for Liquids
• Soliphant for bulk solids
Supplementary
Documentation
Sensors
Liquiphant II
FDL 30, FDL 31, FDL 35, FDL 36
Sensors for limit detection in liquids
TI 185F/00/en
Nivopuls FDU 10 C
Sensor for limit detection in liquids
TI 248F/00/en
Nivopuls FDU 10 S
Sensor for limit detection in liquids
TI 275F/00/en
Soliphant
FTM 30 S, FTM 31 S, FTM 32 S
Sensors for
limit detection in bulk solids
TI 249F/00/en
Mounting
Mounting accessories for Minipac
instruments
(protective housing, standard rail)
TI 009F/00/en
Certificates
Certificate of Conformity
PTB No. 94.C.2025 X
Certificate ZE 107F/00/d,e,f/06.94
Other Certificates on request
TI 203F/00/en/09.97
HD/CV4.2
08.99/MTM
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. (07621) 975-02